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 37 32BANDUNG RAYA  4307B2032634  5-1 0 0 63873 INDONESIA  1

 47 46BANDUNG SANGKURIANG  4307B2036758  1-1 0 0 23873 INDONESIA  2

 62 87SURABAYA PATRIA  4307B2039456 -25-28 3 0 03873 INDONESIA  0

 16 16SURABAYA PAHLAWAN  4307B2039574  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  9

 24 27SURABAYA SURYA  4307B2042106 -3-4 1 0 03873 INDONESIA  1

 52 52MALANG INDAH  4307B2042867  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  7

 0 6SEMARANG TUGU MUDA  6307B2043043 -6-6 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  6

 78 77BANDUNG LESTARI  4307B2048219  1-4 0 0 53873 INDONESIA  1

 24 28SURABAYA KENCANA  4307B2048275 -4-6 0 0 23873 INDONESIA  0

 92 96SOLO BENGAWAN  4307B2051367 -4-4 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  0

 74 88SURABAYA SRIKANDI  4307B2053131 -14-15 0 0 13873 INDONESIA  0

 84 96YOGYAKARTA PUSPITA MATARAM  4307B2053919 -12-17 1 0 43873 INDONESIA  0

 107 110BANDUNG CERIA  4307B2054365 -3-7 0 0 43873 INDONESIA  0

 98 104BANDUNG MERDEKA  4307B2054856 -6-7 0 0 13873 INDONESIA  1

 53 68MAKASSAR HOST  4307B2054922 -15-24 0 0 93873 INDONESIA  1

 20 20SURABAYA PELITA  4307B2055023  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  8

 11 11SURABAYA PERTIWI  4307B2055030  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  22

 41 45BANDUNG SEJAHTERA  4307B2059848 -4-4 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  0

 16 26SURABAYA PADMA  4307B2061198 -10-13 0 0 33873 INDONESIA  0

 26 26SURABAYA MAHARDHIKA  4307B2061401  0-4 0 2 23873 INDONESIA  1

 33 35MALANG BRAWIJAYA  4307B2062354 -2-2 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  1

 31 31SURABAYA NIRWANA  4307B2062905  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  6

 29 33BALI SURYA HOST  4307B2065461 -4-4 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  1

 49 69SURABAYA VICTORIA  4307B2078718 -20-20 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  1

 21 22SURABAYA CENTRAL  4307B2082646 -1-1 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  0

 12 15SURABAYA KHARISMA  4307B2084921 -3-3 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  2

 18 18KUPANG KOMODO  4307B2088480  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  7

 133 133BANDUNG LIBERTY  4307B2088814  0-2 0 0 23873 INDONESIA  1

 3 3MADIUN HOST  4307B2097277  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  31

 50 39MAKASAR MAMMIRI  4307B2106519  11-2 0 1 123873 INDONESIA  1

 16 20WONOSOBO DIENG  4307B2107798 -4-6 0 0 23873 INDONESIA  0

 57 57MAKASSAR UNITED  4307B2108071  0-1 0 1 03873 INDONESIA  1

 84 84SURABAYA EDELWEISS  4307B2111324  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  6

 20 18TUBAN RONGGOLAWE  4307B2116091  2 0 0 0 23873 INDONESIA  0

 44 50PALU MALEO  4307B2117936 -6-7 0 0 13873 INDONESIA  2

 5 5KUPANG PASOLA  4307B2119304  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  10

 235 229Surabaya Shining  4307B2120462  6 0 0 0 63873 INDONESIA  3

 9 13Mojokerto Majapahit Host  4307B2120703 -4-4 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  0

 20 20Yogyakarta Sekar Kedhaton  4307B2120894  0-1 0 0 13873 INDONESIA  1
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 12 14Solo Putri  4307B2124407 -2-3 0 0 13873 INDONESIA  1

 35 39Kediri Kilisuci  4307B2124781 -4-4 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  6

 87 89Solo Mustika  4307B2125987 -2-8 0 1 53873 INDONESIA  0

 6 6Bandung Tunas Lestari  4307B2126561  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  7

 6 5Bandung Kuwera Lestari  4307B2126958  1 0 0 0 13873 INDONESIA  0

 56 54Yogyakarta Manggala Mataram  4307B2127065  2-10 0 1 113873 INDONESIA  1

 45 49Makassar Satu  4307B2128479 -4-5 0 0 13873 INDONESIA  4

 58 52Surabaya  Diamond  4307B2128875  6 0 0 0 63873 INDONESIA  0

 15 16Makassar Philanthropist  4307B2129162 -1-5 0 0 43873 INDONESIA  0

 8 8Surabaya Sejahtera  4307B2129827  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  14

 20 23Makassar Rajawali  4307B2131276 -3-3 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  1

 7 8Manado Bunaken  4307B2132806 -1-1 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  2

 39 38Surabaya Stellar  4307B2133268  1 0 1 0 03873 INDONESIA  5

 2 2Kendari Anoa  4307B2133300  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  23

 23 26Bandung Tohaga  4307B2133336 -3-7 1 0 33873 INDONESIA  1

 12 10Klaten Seruni Host  4307B2136421  2 0 0 0 23873 INDONESIA  4

 7 7Bandung Cemerlang  4307B2137893  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  18

 26 26Surabaya Grand  4307B2137968  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  6

 22 20Bandung Go Green  4307B2138329  2-2 0 0 43873 INDONESIA  0

 5 10Manokwari Mansinam  4307B2138477 -5-5 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  1

 28 29Yogyakarta Tugu Mataram  4307B2140002 -1-11 3 0 73873 INDONESIA  1

 24 23Magelang Borobudur Host  4307B2140010  1-2 0 0 33873 INDONESIA  1

 18 19Surabaya Country  4307B2140957 -1-2 0 0 13873 INDONESIA  0

 20 19Temanggung Sindoro  4307B2142435  1 0 0 0 13873 INDONESIA  4

 25 30Makassar FOS  4307B2142719 -5-5 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  1

 13 14Magelang Taruna  4307B2142783 -1-5 0 0 43873 INDONESIA  1

 25 28Surabaya Mutiara  4307B2143778 -3-23 0 20 03873 INDONESIA  1

 32 35Bandung Candra Kirana  4307B2143983 -3-4 0 1 03873 INDONESIA  1

 0 16Yogyakarta Sandyakala  6307B2144340 -16-22 0 0 63873 INDONESIA  1

 19 20Makassar Losari  4307B2144400 -1-1 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  1

 0 24Malang Permata Ma Chung  6307B2144991 -24-24 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  1

 0 4Yogyakarta Hadiningrat  6307B2144993 -4-4 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  6

 9 11Cirebon Cakrabuana  4307B2145948 -2-2 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  5

 5 22Surabaya Intan  4307B2146258 -17-17 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  1

 15 12Palu Ebony  4307B2146392  3 0 0 0 33873 INDONESIA  0

 20 23Surabaya Onesiphorus  4307B2148291 -3-18 0 15 03873 INDONESIA  1

 0 20Jember Argopuro  6307B2148780 -20-20 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  1

 10 10Makassar Akkarena  4307B2148845  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  31

 5 5Surabaya Blessing  4307B2148897  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  9
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 4 4Yogyakarta Srimanganti  4307B2148923  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  5

 7 7Bandung Picasso  4307B2149918  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  8

 7 7Situbondo Rengganis  4307B2150572  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  8

 21 33Surabaya Patria Youth  4307B2150575 -12-16 0 0 43873 INDONESIA  0

 26 26Surabaya Pelangi  4307B2150637  0-1 0 0 13873 INDONESIA  0

 21 14Yogyakarta Dewangga Mataram  4307B2150896  7 0 0 0 73873 INDONESIA  3

 9 13Surabaya Brotherhood  4307B2151833 -4-4 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  1

 25 21Makassar Sipakatau  4307B2151841  4-5 0 2 73873 INDONESIA  3

 10 10Surabaya Starlight  4307B2151846  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  7

 74 79Malang Amazing  4307B2152112 -5-7 0 0 23873 INDONESIA  1

 7 7Sungguminasa Ewako  4307B2152411  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  12

 5 5Manado Basudara  4307B2152558  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  24

 17 25Yogyakarta Tugu Mustika Mataram  4307B2153169 -8-10 0 0 23873 INDONESIA  1

 3 3Surabaya Winner  4307B2153438  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  1

 7 7Yogyakarta Jagadhita  4307B2153605  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  7

 77 70Bandung All Stars  4307B2153802  7 0 0 0 73873 INDONESIA  5

 30 29Surabaya Oase  4307B2154271  1-2 0 0 33873 INDONESIA  0

 20 20Makassar Merdeka  4307B2155173  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  6

 21 18Surabaya Merr S3B  4307B2155197  3 0 1 0 23873 INDONESIA  3

 27 27Surabaya Mercy  4307B2155198  0-4 0 0 43873 INDONESIA  0

 12 23Solo Meraki  4307B2155200 -11-11 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  2

 0 0Sidoarjo Grand  6307B2155201  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  7

 10 21Makassar Metta  4307B2155269 -11-11 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  2

 20 20Makassar Samalona  4307B2155303  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  30

 0 33Yogyakarta Tugu Handayani  6307B2155352 -33-34 0 1 03873 INDONESIA  1

 20 20Solo Raya  4307B2155358  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  11

 23 23Makassar Melody  4307B2155419  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  30

 0 16Manado Maleosan  6307B2155420 -16-16 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  2

 21 24Surabaya Senorita  4307B2155442 -3-7 0 0 43873 INDONESIA  1

 11 23Yogyakarta Kencana Mataram  4307B2155557 -12-12 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  1

 15 15Lombok Mandalika  4307B2155924  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  8

 22 22Magelang Arga Mulya  4307B2156027  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  3

 21 21Semarang Satu  4307B2156028  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  22

 19 22Klaten Vocalista Angels  4307B2156105 -3-7 0 0 43873 INDONESIA  6

 20 20Luwuk Babasal  4307B2156247  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  27

 0 20Pare - Pare Sunrise  6307B2156414 -20-20 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  6

 8 20Bandung Harapan Teguh  4307B2156454 -12-12 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  2

 23 23Pamekasan Little Star  4307B2156456  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  21

 0 20Bandung Glory  6307B2156537 -20-21 0 1 03873 INDONESIA  6
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 23 23Makassar Network  4307B2156990  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  20

 21 35Makassar Grow  4307B2157133 -14-16 1 0 13873 INDONESIA  1

 21 21Makassar Millennial  4307B2157134  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  24

 20 20Bangkalan M3  4307B2157151  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  8

 19 20Surabaya Support Center  4307B2157194 -1-1 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  3

 25 25Lombok Mandalika Harapan  4307B2157207  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  5

 5 21Malang Puncak Tidar Ma Chung  4307B2157227 -16-16 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  1

 19 24Palu Millennial  4307B2157389 -5-9 0 4 03873 INDONESIA  0

 14 14Makassar Sunshine  4307B2157495  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  7

 23 24Surabaya Optimis Yess  4307B2172047 -1-7 0 0 63873 INDONESIA  1

 6 7Makassar Jeneberang  4307B2172048 -1-1 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  1

 10 23Surabaya Wijaya  4307B2179438 -13-13 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  1

 25 25Makassar Pinisi  4307B2179443  0-3 1 0 23873 INDONESIA  0

 0 22Makassar Elite  6307B2179505 -22-22 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  7

 24 24Palu Mutiara  4307B2179673  0-5 1 0 43873 INDONESIA  0

 12 20Makassar City  4307B2179676 -8-8 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  1

 16 22Makassar Niscala  4307B2179703 -6-6 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  1

 14 14Makassar Happy  4307B2179717  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  7

 25 25Surabaya Sevaka  4307B2179720  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  14

 8 21Parepare Bersatu  4307B2179722 -13-14 0 0 13873 INDONESIA  1

 20 20Bulukumba Pinisi  4307B2179723  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  14

 20 20Yogyakarta Immanuel  4307B2180493  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  8

 24 23Bandung Nucleus  4307B2180635  1-2 0 0 33873 INDONESIA  1

 20 20Kediri Dhaha  4307B2180718  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  11

 20 20Kediri Sekartaji  4307B2180721  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  11

 20 20Semarang Caring Heart  4307B2180800  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  11

 7 34Yogyakarta Senandika Mataram  4307B2180875 -27-27 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  1

 14 20Salatiga Trisaka  4307B2180901 -6-9 0 0 33873 INDONESIA  1

 22 22Yogyakarta Youth Changer Mataram  4307B2180923  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  9

 0 22Yogyakarta Sinaga  6307B2180926 -22-22 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  0

 10 18Kendari Stars  4307B2180946 -8-8 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  1

 20 20Palu Megalitikum  4307B2180948  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  10

 12 20Surabaya Elite  4307B2180976 -8-9 0 0 13873 INDONESIA  1

 25 31Bali Moonlight  4307B2180979 -6-6 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  2

 20 20Parigi Polibulara  4307B2181008  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  11

 20 20Malang Arunika  4307B2181021  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  7

 8 22Makassar Diamond  4307B2181479 -14-14 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  0

 21 21Surabaya Kusuma  4307B2181937  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  9

 21 21Palu Move Maker  4307B2181953  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  7
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 0 26Kendari Anugerah  6307B2182086 -26-26 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  0

 5 20Surabaya Mengabdi  4307B2182102 -15-15 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  1

 5 20Kendari Anugerah Utama  4307B2182570 -15-15 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  7

 20 20Kendari Anugerah Indah  4307B2182751  0 0 0 0 03873 INDONESIA  7

 20 0Makassar Happy Heart  4307B2185195  20 0 0 0 203873 INDONESIA  6

 20 0Surabaya Suramadu Bersatu  4307B2185274  20 0 0 0 203873 INDONESIA  6

 20 0Surabaya Srikaya  4307B2185356  20 0 0 0 203873 INDONESIA  6

 13 0Bandung Pesona  4307B2185562  13-11 0 0 243873 INDONESIA  1

 20 0Surabaya Umkm Jatim Bersatu  4307B2185619  20 0 0 0 203873 INDONESIA  6

 20 0Makassar Cemerlang  4307B2185704  20-4 0 0 243873 INDONESIA  1

 20 0Makassar Glow Stars  4307B2185927  20 0 0 0 203873 INDONESIA  6

 21 0Semarang Prioritas Berbagi  4307B2186200  21 0 0 0 213873 INDONESIA  4

 20 0Makassar Celebes University  4307B2189784  20 0 0 0 203873 INDONESIA  4

 20 0Bandung Astabrata  4307B2189950  20-2 0 0 223873 INDONESIA  1

 20 0Surabaya Superior Power  4307B2190288  20 0 0 0 203873 INDONESIA  3

 20 0Surabaya Sinar Harapan  4307B2190482  20 0 0 0 203873 INDONESIA  0

 20 0Konawe Spirit  4307B2190723  20 0 0 0 203873 INDONESIA  3

 24 0Bandung Aurora  4307B2190877  24 0 0 0 243873 INDONESIA  0

 20 0Kediri  Panjalu  5307B2192229  20 0 0 0 203873 INDONESIA  0

 20 0Kediri Genesis  5307B2192241  20 0 0 0 203873 INDONESIA  0

 20 0Kediri Jenggala  5307B2192244  20 0 0 0 203873 INDONESIA  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  50  14  902  4,275 4,562  551 -287 177
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 307B2

DateClub Name Status

CancelledSEMARANG TUGU MUDA 07-2025043043

Good StandingKUPANG PASOLA 07-2025119304

CancelledYogyakarta Sandyakala 01-2026144340

Status QuoMalang Permata Ma Chung 11-2025144991

CancelledMalang Permata Ma Chung 12-2025144991

CancelledYogyakarta Hadiningrat 07-2025144993

Status QuoJember Argopuro 11-2025148780

CancelledJember Argopuro 12-2025148780

Good StandingSungguminasa Ewako 07-2025152411

CancelledSidoarjo Grand 08-2025155201

Status QuoYogyakarta Tugu Handayani 11-2025155352

CancelledYogyakarta Tugu Handayani 12-2025155352

Status QuoManado Maleosan 11-2025155420

CancelledManado Maleosan 12-2025155420

Status QuoPare - Pare Sunrise 11-2025156414

CancelledPare - Pare Sunrise 12-2025156414

Status QuoBandung Glory 11-2025156537

CancelledBandung Glory 12-2025156537

Page 6 of 9 2/3/2026  7:42:52PM
Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - District 307B2
MBR0009



THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF JANUARY 2026

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY

Status QuoMakassar Elite 11-2025179505

CancelledMakassar Elite 12-2025179505

Status QuoYogyakarta Sinaga 12-2025180926

CancelledYogyakarta Sinaga 01-2026180926

Good StandingSurabaya Kusuma 07-2025181937

Good StandingPalu Move Maker 07-2025181953

Good StandingKendari Anugerah 07-2025182086

Status QuoKendari Anugerah 12-2025182086

CancelledKendari Anugerah 01-2026182086

Good StandingSurabaya Mengabdi 07-2025182102

Good StandingKendari Anugerah Utama 09-2025182570

Good StandingKendari Anugerah Indah 09-2025182751

Newly CharteredMakassar Happy Heart 07-2025185195

Good StandingMakassar Happy Heart 10-2025185195

Newly CharteredSurabaya Suramadu Bersatu 07-2025185274

Good StandingSurabaya Suramadu Bersatu 10-2025185274

Newly CharteredSurabaya Srikaya 07-2025185356

Good StandingSurabaya Srikaya 10-2025185356

Newly CharteredBandung Pesona 07-2025185562

Good StandingBandung Pesona 10-2025185562

Page 7 of 9 2/3/2026  7:42:52PM
Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - District 307B2
MBR0009



THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF JANUARY 2026

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY

Newly CharteredSurabaya Umkm Jatim Bersatu 07-2025185619

Good StandingSurabaya Umkm Jatim Bersatu 10-2025185619

Newly CharteredMakassar Cemerlang 07-2025185704

Good StandingMakassar Cemerlang 10-2025185704

Newly CharteredMakassar Glow Stars 07-2025185927

Good StandingMakassar Glow Stars 10-2025185927

Newly CharteredSemarang Prioritas Berbagi 07-2025186200

Good StandingSemarang Prioritas Berbagi 10-2025186200

Newly CharteredMakassar Celebes University 09-2025189784

Good StandingMakassar Celebes University 12-2025189784

Newly CharteredBandung Astabrata 09-2025189950

Good StandingBandung Astabrata 12-2025189950

Newly CharteredSurabaya Superior Power 10-2025190288

Good StandingSurabaya Superior Power 01-2026190288

Newly CharteredSurabaya Sinar Harapan 09-2025190482

Good StandingSurabaya Sinar Harapan 12-2025190482

Newly CharteredKonawe Spirit 10-2025190723

Good StandingKonawe Spirit 01-2026190723

Newly CharteredBandung Aurora 10-2025190877

Good StandingBandung Aurora 01-2026190877
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Newly CharteredKediri  Panjalu 01-2026192229

Newly CharteredKediri Genesis 01-2026192241

Newly CharteredKediri Jenggala 01-2026192244
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